ERUX/VIOGEN &Y gaso uad (’_}’J .J;,j;j)

E3565-01 GeneMATRIX QUICK BLOOD DNA Purification Kit 50Preps
EURX gl sl <uS DNA 233 3,8 9056 095l

E3550-01 GeneMATRIX TISSUE DNA Purification Kit 50Preps

EURx 23 03 uSed Sl gy p3 (2l Wk JIDNAZ sl oS

9 &8 55U O gS e puw dowsllyyalle 8 9 (LIl

E3598-01 GeneMATRIX UNIVERSAL RNA Purification Kit 50Preps

EURx O 8l pod 4 poine 3 (5 55 bisaLS 9 (5293l> Ushus <l I RNA gl il cuS

S0 jDNA LS g gDNA

E3599-01 GeneMATRIX UNIVERSAL RNA/miRNA Purification Kit 25preps

EURx yoia 96 S 1 52LS 9 5 93l Uskwy il jI MIRNA /RNAZL sl S Sagi )

DNAGS3> cg=> DNA ¢t ol o 4

E3575-01 GeneMATRIX STOOL DNA Purification Kit 50Preps
EURX €990 JIDNAZ j5il Cus

E3520-01 GeneMATRIX PCR/ DNA CLEAN - UP Purification Kit 50Preps
EURX PCR Wlgazo Ol alSs il Lalls cus

E3545-01 GeneMATRIX BASIC DNA Purification Kit ~ 50Preps
EURX ssomlly 5l PCR ¥ guame T 5alS0j, 8T Jj 5l DNAZ] sl cuS

E4600-01 SimplySafe 1ml/20000x
EURX o 5 ol "MalS 3oy poa il (2SSl

E2525-03 Color Taq PCR Master Mix (2x 100reaction
EURX 3I8T U5 S9, pudiiamms 39 cigzPCR (K5 9 03keT juSiao iaans
E0801-03 NG-dART cDNA kit 50 reaction
EURx CDNA jtiuw CuS

E0801-01 NG-dART cDNA kit 25 reaction
EURX CDNA jitiuw CuS

E0810-02 SG OneStepgRT-PCR kit 100 reaction
EURX

BN 7. T A E0810-01 SG OneStepgRT-PCR kit 25 reaction
EURx

"OP/PY e/ e E0401-01 SG gPCR Master Mix (2x) 100 reaction
EURx UNG s 5T9 Nuclease free T Jbg <S5 ol jon 4 (25 pubw cuS

" OR/PE e E0402-01 SG gPCR Master Mix (2x), plus ROX Solution 100 reaction
UNG s 5T9 Nuclease free T Jbg <5 ol jon 4 (25 pubw cuS
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E1345-01

JUE NV e/en
- EURX

DNase | (RNase-free) 1000u

E1060-01
EURx

V/VEe/eoo T4 DNA Ligase 20000u

E1371-01
EURx

| A ZVEX AMV Reverse Transcriptase 500u

E2150-01
| JAF IV
EURX EcoRl 10000u

P/V§e/eo- i
Hindlll  10000u

E2280-01
EURx

AP SV Kpnl 3000u

E2295-01
JALVARE
EURY Notl 500u

E2390-01
P/ofe/ooe
EURX Smal 2000u

P/PYA/- - E2135-01

. EURX Dpnl 500u

E2050-01
A A F 2V
EURX BamHI 10000u

YIP/e.o E0260 EURxX 6 x Loading Buffer 1ml

E0211-02
Pree/ee. .
EURX PCR water 1.5ml

Ifofsofaae | DARELS DNA Ladder 100bp 0.5ml  DNA S L

viogene

MD204
viogene

V/eAe/oo- DNA Ladder 1IKb 0.5ml DNA s L
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E0301-500 Agarose 5008 430l s> oad caoly
EURX

E0301-50 Agarose 508 430l shls o0 oy
EURxX

E0280-01 Fix RNA 100ml 9 b (Jokw sld g0 s3> RNA 23S s’ Jslono

EURx
M OW/YP e e E3210-01 Perfect Tricolor Protein Ladder 10 TM P 50loading 11
EURX 11245-KD 55 (suii 9 23 S Jlo
AN R E3145 EURx Perfect Plus 50-500 bp DNA Ladder
b i 50-500/DNA S L
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1Kg
5G
2TAB
500ML
50ML
1G
10MG
5MG
25ML
10ML
10ML
100G
50MG
1G
500ml
1pack (5g)
100mL
100mL
100mL
Powder 1L
10L
powder
59
100g
100g
25¢g
10g
100g
500ml
500ml
0-20mg/L
5ft
59
2.5L
1
1*50gr

N N

“

0ETu0)) slgs Cuny)

G8898
A9518
$8820
B6916
D8418
A1720
P4170
R8004
P1379
F5506
F5881
12399
F7250
D8001
11530516
11510546
11548876
10779413
11580626
10402122

10276232

284521-5g
856568-100g
P6757-100g
P4380-25¢
AT7413-10g
U1001-100g
242142-500ml
422146-500ml
2760345
D7884-5ft
408484-5¢
34854
361941-5G
A14241 (alfa)
176044-5G
215376-5G
128333-100G
P11409-25
176591-5G
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Glycine
Ampicillin sodium salt
SIGMAFAST™ Protease Inhibitor Tablets
Bradford Reagent
Dimethyl sulfoxide
G 418 disulfate salt
Propidium iodide
Rhodamine 123
TWEEN® 20
Freund’s Adjuvant, Incomplete
Freund’s Adjuvant, Complete
Imidazole
Fluorescein isothiocyanate isomer I(FITC)
3,3'-Diaminobenzidine(DAB)
Fetal Bovin serum
PBS
Penicillin-Streptomycin
Trypsin-EDTA Solution 10X
Trypsin-EDTA Solution 1X
RPMI-1640 Medium
DMEM Dulbecco’s Modified Eagle Medium powder
(Low Glucose)
Ethyl phenyl sulfide
Polyvinylpyrrolidone
PIPES
Protamine sulfate salt from salmon
Alloxan monohydrate
1-Undecanol
Buffer solution DURACAL pH 4.01 (25°C)
Buffer solutionPH7
TOC (Purging Method) TNT, 0.3-20.0 mg/L C
Dialysis tubing, benzoylated
Boc-Arg-OH
Chloroform
Di-tert-butyl dicarbonate
Chlorodiphenyl phosphine,97%
Naphthalene-d8 99atom % D, 99%

Acenaphthene

Fluorene 98%

Phenanthrene

Anthracene-d10 98atom % D
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colEiute)! slps Cuny Edb wlod &5 g
1 185515-25G Pyrene A
1 B2209-1G Benz[a]anthracene £y
1 B1760- Benz[a]pyrene =96 (HPLC) ¢y
1 D31206- Dibenz[a,c]anthracene 97% F¥
1 35754- Chrycene o
1 B9009-100MG- = Benzo[ghi]perylene 98% €
A
1 34031-2ML-R | Alfatoxin M1 solution 0.5 pg/ml in acetonitrile, ¥y
analitical standard
1 47557-U Chlorinated pesticides Mix €A
1 1.09500.0100 @ GF AAS Multi element standard XVI11 €4
100 Gr 642045 Cadmium nitrate tetrahydrat o
500 Gr 256439 44-Methylenbis(phenyl isocyanate) o)
25 Gr 86866 Tetrabutylammonium hydroxide 30-hydrat 98.0% oy
500 ML-F 45340 (z)-Epichlorohydrin oy
1 16-0031-81 Anti-Mouse CD3e Functional Grade Purified of
1 16-0281-81 Anti-Mouse CD28 Functional Grade Purified 80
1 14-8342-62 Mouse TGF beta | Recombinant Protein el
100 g 15326 Lead(ll) citrate tribssic trihydrate Al
2.5kg A10668 (3-Aminopropyl)triethoxysilane, 98% 1 * 2,5 kg oA
25G A12640 2,2'-Methylenebis(4-chlorophenol eq
10EA U2755-10EA Ultrafiltration disk membranes, Millipore® T
1IMG P6285-1MG 170,20B-Dihydroxy-4-pregnen-3-one u
5G C9756-5G Cholecalciferol Y
1 C1419- Cell Dissociation Solution Non-enzymatic 1x 1y
25G-F 64255-25G-F = Methylenediphosphonic acid ¢
50G 133221-50G Bis(5-chloro-2-hydroxyphenyl)methane 1o
5G SMLO0749-5G  SC79 By
2.5L 34854 Chloroform v
100mg 59964-100mg = Histamine A
25EA 2740226- TLC Aluminum Sheets from EMD/Merck KGaA 14
25G A10963 4-Aminobenzhydrazide, 98% 1 * 25 g \X
25¢g 1.06012.2500 Methanol, anhydrous \A
100 G A3553-100G = Acrylamide \Al
25G C0378-25G Chloramphenicol vy
1KG G7126-1KG Glycine Ve
100 ML G7513-100ML | L-Glutamine solution ve
5G D9779-5G DL-Dithiothreitol v
1mg T7402 Paclitaxel vy
500ml 1.19779.0500 119779 | Chromium standard solution YA
25¢g 8.14681.0025 @ 814681 | 2,2,6,6-Tetramethylpiperidine-1-oxyl va
100ml 746711-100ML  Lithium hexafluorophosphate solution As
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500 g

100g
1g
100ml
100g
100ml
1g
100G
500G
5mg
100ml

5009
19
25¢g
5G
25G
10ML
5MG

250G
5MG

100G

10G
250UN

250G

1L
1VL

50UG
200UL
100UN
500UN
IML
250UN
1KU
500MG
5TAB
100MG

0Ei5u0)) slgs Cuny)

1.00070.05

103594-100g
282715-1¢
p5520-100ml
p5155-100g
12954
H7379-1g
D130605
A3795
€8499-5mg
cds000983-
sc-210289
b4600-500g
al4462
S9256-25G
i7378-5G
80687-25G
56760-10ML
69899-5MG
292092500-
250G
PH006741-
5MG

118401000-
100G

H27309-10G
T7572

567549-250G

8.08307.1000
A6805-1vI

F9302-50UG
N3038-200UL
d2886-100UN
D2886-500UN

P9568-1ML
T1063-250UN

R1761-1KU

757829-500MG

B5655-5TAB
S0130-100MG

88-7137-22
88-7044-22
59445

W g ¥

PorB el icznl
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100070 | mCCD (Modified charcoal cefoperazone
deoxycholate) agar (base)
1-Nitronaphthalene
3,4-Pyridinedicarboxylic anhydride
Paraldehyde
D-Pantothenic acid hemicalcium salt
Oleylamine, approximate C18-content 80-90%
Hemoglobin human
2,5-Dimethoxybenzaldehyde
Ammonium nitrate
Cucurbitacin B hydrate

Sodium selenide
5-Bromo-1-pentyne
1,2,4-Benzenetricarboxylic anhydride

4-Methoxybenzeneboronic acid, 97+% 1

Sulfanilic acid azochromotrop
Indomethacin
L-Leucine hydrochloride solution
Triethoxy-3-(2-imidazolin-1-yl)propylsilane
Monochlorobimane
Isobornyl methacrylate, 85-90%, stabilised, Acros
Organics

anilino(3,4-dimethoxyphenyl)acetonitrile

Ethyl 4-dimethylaminobenzoate, 99+% 1 * 100 g

4'-Chloro-2'-hydroxyacetophenone, 97% 1 * 10 g
Thrombin from human plasma

Sodium Phosphate, Monobasic, Monohydrate,
Molecular Biology Grade - CAS 10049-21-5 -
Calbiochem

Titanium(l11) chloride solution about 15%

B-N-Acetylglucosaminidase from Streptococcus
pneumoniae

Factor X Activated (Xa) from bovine plasma
Monoclonal Anti-Nanog antibody produced in mouse
DNA Ligase from T4-infected Escherichia coli
DNA Ligase from T4-infected Escherichia coli
Peroxidase-biotinamidocaproyl conjugate
Thrombin from human plasma
Cfo I from Clostridium formicoaceticum

Poly(ethylene glycol) 2-mercaptoethyl ether acetic acid

SIGMAFAST™ BCIP®/NBT
Streptozocin
Mouse IL-13 ELISA Ready-SET-Go!®
Mouse IL-4 ELISA Ready-SET-Go!®
EpiTect HRM PCR Kit (100)
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500mg 757829- Poly(ethylene glycol) 2-mercaptoethyl ether acetic acid 'Y
5G 133299-5G Benzyl isocyanide YYY
5G N5751-5G No-Nitro-L-arginine methyl ester hydrochloride YYY
1G L1012-1G Linoleic acid YY¥
5G i7378-5G Indomethacin = Yo
25G 80687-25G L-Leucine hydrochloride solution YY1

10ML 56760-10ML Triethoxy-3-(2-imidazolin-1-yl)propylsilane | YV

5MG 69899-5MG Monochlorobimane YA
250G 292092500- Isobornyl methacrylate, 85-90%o, stabilised, Acros Organics | Y4
5MG PH006741- anilino(3,4-dimethoxyphenyl)acetonitrile Y-
100G 118401000- Ethyl 4-dimethylaminobenzoate, 99+% 1 *100g = Y
10G H27309-10G 4'-Chloro-2'-hydroxyacetophenone, 97% 1 *10g Y'Y
250UN T7572 Thrombin from human plasma = Y'Y
Sodium Phosphate, Monobasic, Monohydrate, Molecular
23S S Biol?ogy Grade. CAS 10040215 - Calbiochem | ¢
1L 8.08307.1000 Titanium(111) chloride solution about 15% Yo
1VL A6805-1vl B-N-Acetylglucosaminidase from Streptococcus pneumoniae Al
50UG F9302-50UG | Factor X Activated (Xa) from bovine plasma 'YV
200UL N3038- Monoclonal Anti-Nanog antibody produced in mouse VYA
100UN d2886- DNA Ligase from T4-infected Escherichia coli YY4
500UN D2886- DNA Ligase from T4-infected Escherichia coli Ve
1ML P9568-1ML | Peroxidase-biotinamidocaproyl conjugate AEA
250UN T1063- Thrombin from human plasma AEA
1KU R1761-1KU @ Cfo | from Clostridium formicoaceticum 1 ey
500MG 757829- Poly(ethylene glycol) 2-mercaptoethyl ether acetic acid Ye¢
5TAB B5655- SIGMAFAST™ BCIP®/NBT V¢o
100MG S0130- Streptozocin Ak
1 88-7137-22 = Mouse IL-13 ELISA Ready-SET-Go!® Yev
1 88-7044-22  Mouse IL-4 ELISA Ready-SET-Go!® VYA
1 59445 EpiTect HRM PCR Kit (100) V€4
500MG 757829- Poly(ethylene glycol) 2-mercaptoethyl ether acetic acid Yo
10L powder 10134902 Dulbecco's modified Eagle medium (high glucose) Vo)
powder 11550546 Minimum Essential Medium (MEM) Yoy
Powde 10 L 11513387 Medium 199 Yoy
100ml 11510606 F-10 Nutrient Mixture (Ham) Yot
powder 11504466 DMEM/F-12 Yoo

100 ml 11560496 HEPES ACh

1kg W354309- Ethylene brassylate yov
5009 114189-500g Acetyl chloride VoA
31389-25¢g 31389-25g Dextran from Leuconostoc spp. Yod o

100g 243361-100g Chromiur_n(l 11) potassium sulfate dodecahydrate 1.

il -
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(ol5iLa)T slgs Cuny Ealb Lislos 5y

168548-10g 168548-10g 1,3-Dichloroacetone V7
445746-25¢ 445746-25¢ Poly(methyl methacrylate) AR
126799-250ml = 126799-250ml 1-Dodecanol yay
H6703-100ml  H6703-100ml Hexadecane V7¥
509 232777 2-(Phenylthio)ethanol V1o
50¢g 180769-50g Ethyl 4-chloroacetoacetate 111
25¢ 372404-25¢ 1,3-Dibromo-2-propanol V7Y
5¢ 389390-5¢ 2-Bromo-4'-fluoroacetophenone 1TA
10g 14050-10g Berberine chloride hydrate 114
59 182605-5g Poly(9-vinylcarbazole) VY.
59 641480-5g Dodecyl methyl sulfide A
1g 417556-19 4-Fluorophenylboronic acid YVY
59 339202-5g Niobium(V) ethoxide VY
20g 229695-20g lodine Ve
109 164283-10g Methyl trifluoromethanesulfonate \ve
10g 275956-59 Methyl p-tolyl sulfide v
5¢ 495425-5g Gallium-Indium eutectic VY
250mg 45477-250mg Ethion YVA
10g R6520-10mg Rolipram VA
5¢ 246530-59 Ethyl trifluoromethanesulfonate YA
500mg 254169- Gold(l11) chloride hydrate YA
iml 46401-U rac-p-Tocopherol solution VAY
100 Gr 685445 Halloysite nanoclay YAY
50ML P2459- Phenyl-sepharose® 6 fast Flow YAE
5MG SML0425- Caspofungin diacetate VAo
500ml D136808 2.2-Dimethoxypropane YA
125¢ p51001 Propargyl bromide solution 80 wt. % in toluene = YAY
1L 320528 Sulfuryl chloride 97% Y AA
100 G 409286 Sodium iodide 99.999% trace metals basis VA4
100 ml T61204 Triethyl Phosphite 98% Y4,
25¢ €89609 4-Formylbenzonitrile 98% AR
50 133302 CYCLOHEXYL ISOCYANIDE, 98% 14y
250 ¢ 157775 Phosphorus pentachloride 14y
259 A41208 2-Aminobenzophenone 98% Y4¢
100 g 244074 Nickel(I1) nitrate hexahydrate V4o
100 g 296309 1,4-Dioxane Y4
2L 360538 tert-Butanol AR
100 G 95430 Woods metal YAA
59 214337 4-Fluoro-3-nitrobenzotrifluoride 144

500g 1.05051 Potassium iodate for analysis EMSURE® ACS,ISO,Rea Y« o il
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10g A14257 Benzeneboronic acide, 98+% AR
100g 14820 Nicotinic acid hydrazid 97% m.p.160°C to 163°C Acr Yo
259 16999 Pentafluoropyridine 99+% b.p.84 °C YooY
100g 57457 1-Butyl-3-methylimidazolium hydrogen sulfate Yof
250G A14599 4-tert-Butylcatechol, 98% Y.o
1 242142 Buffer solution DURACAL pH4.01 (25°C) AR
1 116-0031-81 Anti-Mouse CD3e Functional Grade Purified YoV
1 16-0281-81 Anti-Mouse CD28 Functional Grade Purified YA
1 14-8342-62 Mouse TGF beta | Recombinant Protein AKR)
509 21814 D(-)-Pantolactone, 99%, Acros Organics ARK
100g 177792 Diethyl dithiophosphate ammonium salt ARA
100ml 746711 Lithium hexafluorophosphate solution Y
2509 c1357 Cholecalciferol YVY
59 91508 1-Butyl-3-methylimidazolium tetrafluoroborate Yhe
2509 440744 Polycaprolactone Yie
10mg c5157 Campesterol AR
100 pg Ab105784 Anti-Myelin PLP antibody (ab105784) ARA4
H7250-10mg Histamine dihydrochloride YA
30633-5g Sodium 1-decanesulfonate Y14
100g 177792 Diethyl dithiophosphate ammonium salt YY.
59 91508-5g 1-Butyl-3-methylimidazolium tetrafluoroborate YY)
100pg ab169545 Anti-CD105 antibody YYY
259 163015 Thallium(I11) nitrate trihydrate YYYy
100tests 345006 PE anti-human CD366 (Tim-3) Antibody YY¢
500G Al716 Antibiotic assay medium No. 10 YYe
59 18-1121-18 Ferrules for XK 50 YY1
100 pl ab18102 Anti-Nestin antibody [2C1.3A11] (ab18102) Yyy
100 pg ab9569 Anti-Insulin antibody [E2E3] (ab9569) YYA
Anti-mouse 1gG VeriBlot for IP secondar
et ab131368 | vibody (HRgP) (ab131368) / i
50g 17996 (£)-Camphoric acid anhydride Yv.
1 19091j-433 HP-5, 30 m, 0.25 mm, 0.25 um, 7 inch cage YYY
500 units MO0276S E. coli Poly(A) Polymerase YYY
500G p9541-500G Potassium chloride YYY
100ML 335681- Ethylene glycol dimethacrylate YY¢
100G M2393-100G Magnesium chloride hexahydrate Yye
100ML 665800-100ML Polytetrafluoroethylene preparation v
100ML A3648- (3-Aminopropyl)triethoxysilan e YYv
10G 124893-10G Camphorquinone YYA
19 434256-1G 2-(Chloromethyl)anthraquinone Yva
100ml 34856-100ML Dichloromethane Yo
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25ml 70160-25ML Nafion® 117 solution Y
25¢g P5607-25G L-Proline YeY
109 13204-10G B-tri-Calcium phosphate Y&y
1 M0345S Exonuclease V (RecBCD Y¥Y
1L E0414-1LITR Percoll® PLUS Yéo
100MG 47763- Cholecalciferol (D3) YY?
1 SC-24948 RIPA Lysis Buffer System Yev
1IMG M8067-1IMG Anti-Mouse 1gG2b (heavy chain specific) antibody YEA
produced in goat
1ML A3687-1ML Anti-Rabbit 1gG (whole molecule)-Alkaline Y4
Phosphatase antibody produced in goat
25MG D4902-25MG Dexamethasone You
1ML A3687-1ML Anti-Rabbit 1gG (whole molecule)-Alkaline Yoy
Phosphatase antibody produced in goat
100MG 36186- Paraoxon-ethyl Yoy
100G 249416-100G 2-Ethylhexyl bromide Yoy
1G 434256-1G 2-(Chloromethyl)anthraquinone Yot
100ML 34856-100ML Dichloromethane Yoo
25ML 70160-25ML Nafion® 117 solution You
25G P5607-25G L-Proline Yov
10G 13204-10G B-tri-Calcium phosphate YoA
25G S9256-25G Sulfanilic acid azochromotrop Yod
500G p9541-500G Potassium chloride Y.
100ML 335681- Ethylene glycol dimethacrylate Y
100G M2393-100G Magnesium chloride hexahydrate Yy
100ML 665800- Polytetrafluoroethylene preparation Yy
100ML A3648- (3-Aminopropyl)triethoxysilane Y
10G 124893-10G Camphorquinone Yio
1G 434256-1G 2-(Chloromethyl)anthraquinone Y
100ML 34856-100ML Dichloromethane Y7y
25ML 70160-25ML Nafion® 117 solution YA
25G P5607-25G L-Proline Y14
10G 13204-10G B-tri-Calcium phosphate YV
25G S9256-25G Sulfanilic acid azochromotrop YV
5G 133299-5G Benzyl isocyanide YVY
5G N5751-5G No-Nitro-L-arginine methyl ester hydrochloride YVY
1G L1012-1G Linoleic acid Yve
1 MO0345S Exonuclease V (RecBCD) Yyo
1L E0414-1LITR Percoll® PLUS Yva
10G 124893-10G Camphorquinone Yvy
1 SC-24948 RIPA Lysis Buffer System YYA
1mg M8067-1IMG Anti-Mouse 1gG2b (heavy chain specific) antibody Yva
produced in goat
1ml A3687-1ML Anti-Rabbit 1gG (whole molecule)-Alkaline YA
‘ Phosphatase antibody produced in goat I
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10 preps

GENEALLOY gaseo wumd

Exprep Plasmid SV —Mini-101-110
SHw JH9) U Mol Zl Sl CuS

50 preps

Exprep Plasmid SV —Mini-101-150
EFw P9) U 3oy Zl il CuS

200 preps

Exprep Plasmid SV -Mini-101-102
S5 Gh9) 4 dowlly gl sl CuS

10 preps

Expin Combo GP-112-150

50 preps

Expin Combo GP
PCR JUgazns Haudsi 9 Jj DNACI)édLul S P CuS

200 preps

Expin Combo GP
PCR JUgazs Haudsi 9 Jj DNAcl)éaml P CuS

10 preps

Expin PCR SV-103-102
PCR Jsame yanlss sgia CuS

200preps

Expin PCR SV
PCR Usamo Laalsss ggsus aS

100 preps

Exgene Genomic DNA Micro-109-152

S b sk 93 oz I ilizeo gilia SIDNA p )5 ol ptiasl CanS

gu&o‘o)fgum

250 preps

Exgene Cell SV- mini-106-101

EASL Bl sk 095 dhozr I Ciliseo lio JIDNA Z1 il (Sgias CuS

e 9 Cudo )5 9 hio p )5

100 preps

Exgene Blood-mini
gyl gt CoS

250 preps

Exgene Blood-mini
09> Jl DNA(—__I).éa.»I &5 S

50 preps

Exgene Genomic DNA Micro-118-050

S 4 903 jl (Fgiw b9 b JbIS giue 9 (093 IDNA Jluws zl 5wl Cus

S B sl (w2 g5 M Wio oS

50 preps

Exgene Stool SV-115-150
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GENEALLSY pamko Cunad A j’J L i

RiboEx Total RNA-301-002
RNA g jseiusl Jslona —Jg 3 55

RiboEx Total RNA-302-001
RNA gl jsuiwl Jgkoo —Jg ol 5

RiboEx LS Total RNA-302-002
RNA 21 sl Jghono —Jg ol 55

RiboEx LS Total RNA
RNAcl):':Lul Joloro —Jg | )5

50 preps

Hybrid-R miRNA-325-150

50 preps

Hybrid-R Blood RNA-315-150
09> JIRNA zl 5wl Ggiw cuS

50 preps

Ribospin-304-150
Ggos oS lade —Jghw 5 L SIRNA Z| jswinl (Sgiw S

50 preps

Ribospin VRD Plus-312-150

50 preps

Ribospin Plant-307-150
obS JIRNA zl il (g S

100 preps

Mini-Hybrid-R-305-101
Jskw 9 C3UIRNA z1 sianl (gt S

50 preps

Allspin-mini-306-150
Ol jod yohs DNA& Total RNAzl suwl cus

50 preps

Exgene Viral DNA/RNA kit-128-150

Ol 8L Lbs ol sl bl ol 1 geyol
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Eb led o5 pi

Cat. No ITEM Company QTY (Jby) Coud
100201 merck 1kg Y Aoo]oos
100206 Phenol 250gr
124568 Proteinase K merck 100mg YiAesfose
102445 chloroform merck 2/5L VN De[ooe
109634 2-Propanol merck 2/5L VWos[oos
L3771 Sodium dodecyl sulfate(SDS) sigma 100gr ¥/ Fosoes
ENO0521 Deoxyribonuclease | (DNase 1), RNase- geneall 600unit V[oefooe
free
EP0501 Pfu DNA Polymerase geneall 250unit V[ Fosfoos
ENO0531 RNase A, DNase and protease-free geneall Iml LY TN
108421 EDTA merck 1kg V[ Fosfoos
109141 Sodium hydroxide solution merck 2/5L LV JON
1000983 Ethanol absolute Merck 2/5L V¥ os]o0e
648310 Tris Base Merck 500gr VO ]oes
106404 Sodium chloride Merck 1kg Yooloos
93283 Tris-EDTA buffer solution Sigma 100ml V/Ah]eee
E1510 Ethidium bromide solution Sigma 10ml
-------- Ethanol 70 ghadir 1L Vo[ ooe
T8280 TAE buffer sigma 1L Y5 Deeee
e R P I G
- ., — e _\_j-_:; -ﬂ«.-\.
e .
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G} olSbulsyl s>lgiingy Cuny

Eb led o5 pi

Cat. No ITEM Company QTY (JU ) Ceond

T3154 TPE Buffer Sigma 1L QAseeee

T4415 TBE Buffer sigma 1L YPQooos

A9226 Alkaline buffer solution sigma 100ml YYoooee

109634 Loading dye 6X geneall 5ml QQ+/eee

F5415 Ficoll® solution sigma 25ml Y/ Doofooe

B0126 Bromophenol Blue sigma 25gr Y/eos[ons

108684 Xylene merck 2/5L YIYO«[ons

X4126 Xylene Cyanol FF Sigma 10gr FQeofoes

L1667 Lysozyme human sigma 1gr Y/fesfoee
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DACELL (,)g3)g4 ¢Jolw cuaS (sl buns g slgs &gl ywlod o8 g

(Jby) cuosd
SSen 059
D-11100 FBS — Gibco Fetal Bovine Serum ( GIBCO-10270-106 ) 100ml 0,00
10270-106 FBS — Gibco Fetal Bovine Serum ( GIBCO-10270-106 ) 500ml Vhooyooe
D-21100 RPMI 1640 (1X) liquid [with GlutaMAX™ I, 15mM HEPES] 100ml FYe o0
D-21500 RPMI 1640 (1X) liquid [with GlutaMAX™ I, 15mM HEPES] 500ml OFe,eee
D-22100 RPMI 1640 (1X) liquid with L-glutamine [W/O GlutaMAX™ |, 25 mM HEPES] 100ml L KPUO0
D-22500 RPMI 1640 (1X) liquid with L-glutamine [W/O GlutaMAX™ I, 25 mM HEPES] 500ml FFe,eee
DMEM (1X) liquid (High Glucose) with L-glutamine [with GlutaMAX™ I, 4500
D-311 100ml PAe,eee
31100 mg/L,pyruvate & NaHCO3,HEPES 15mM] L
DMEM (1X) liquid (High Glucose) with L-glutamine [with GlutaMAX™ |, 4500
- EAe,ee-
b-31500 mg/L,pyruvate & NaHCO3,HEPES 15mM] 500ml
DMEM (1X) liquid (Low Glucose) , with L-glutamine [with GlutaMAX™ I, 1000
D-321 100ml PAe,eee
32100 mg/L,pyruvate & NaHCO3,HEPES 15mM] L
DMEM (1X) liquid (Low Glucose)) , with L-glutamine [with GlutaMAX™ I, 1000
- EAe,ee
b-32500 mg/L,pyruvate & NaHCO3,HEPES 15mM] 500m
D-33100 DMEM-F12 (1:1) (1X) liquid [with GlutaMAX™ I,,HEPES 15mM & NaHCO3] 100ml e, oo
D-33500 DMEM-F12 (1:1) (1X) liquid [with GlutaMAX™ I,,HEPES 15mM & NaHCO3] 500ml BF«,en-
D-34100 DMEM-F12 (1:1) (1X) liquid [without GlutaMAX™ I,,HEPES 15mM & NaHCO3] 100ml PAe,eee
D-34500 DMEM-F12 (1:1) (1X) liquid [without GlutaMAX™ I,,HEPES 15mM & NaHCO3] 500ml OF e,
D-41100 HBSS [ W/O Calcium Chloride & Magnesium sulfate,with NaHCO3] 100ml PAeyeoe
D-41500 HBSS [ W/O Calcium Chloride & Magnesium sulfate,with NaHCO3] 500ml Fhe,eee
D-51100 Ham's F-10 Nutrient Mix,[with NaHCO3& 15m MHEPES] 100ml PAe,eee
D-51500 Ham's F-10 Nutrient Mix, [with NaHCO3& 15m MHEPES] 500ml DF ey
D-61100 PBS (1X ) [W/O Calcium & Magnesium] - PH7.2 100ml 19,00
D-61500 PBS (1X ) [W/O Calcium & Magnesium] - PH7.2 500ml Vgeone
D-71100 Trypsin-EDTA (0.05%), phenol red 100ml Fe,eee
D-72100 Trypsin-EDTA (0.25%), phenol red 100ml OFe,eee
DMEM (1X) liquid (High Glucose)) , with L-glutamine [ W/O GlutaMAX ™ I, 4500
H PQe,eee
b-81100 mg/L,pyruvate & NaHCO3,HEPES 15mM] goonl
DMEM (1X) liquid (High Glucose)) , with L-glutamine [ W/O GlutaMAX ™ I, 4500
D-81 | Fde,eee
81500 mg/L,pyruvate & NaHCO3,HEPES 15mM] 500m
DMEM (1X) liquid (Low Glucose) ) , with L-glutamine [ W/O GlutaMAX ™ I, 1000
H PAe,ooe
D-91100 mg/L,pyruvate & NaHCO3,HEPES 15mM] 200
DMEM (1X) liquid (Low Glucose) ) , with L-glutamine [ W/O GlutaMAX ™ I, 1000
D-91 | Fiee,eee
91500 mg/L,pyruvate & NaHCO3,HEPES 15mM] 500m
D-101000 Milli -Q Water — Ultra Pure Water Type I, HPLC Grade (0.054ps/cm?) 1000ml Fhe,eoo
D-111000 Milli -Q Water — Ultra Pure Water Type | ,cell culture grade sterilled 1000ml PAe,eee
D-12100 Penstrep — penicillin and streptomycin 100ml FPeyeo.
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Elb pulod o5 pu

BD 5loS jl U3 sla dg) Caond

Caoud gl slaul x> 23939 o5le YIS 7 o
AR 16x100 10ml Clot activator Seiwlly p o dg)
13x100 eml Clot activator Sy ppuw gl
VA - 13x75 4ml Clot activator Seiwlly p s g
or.. 13x75 3/5ml 228 |s=> Jj+Clot activator Sy SST Yls Jj p pu 4y
rr.. 13x100 5ml sa:S 1> Jj+Clot activator Swiwlly SST s Jj ppu gl
[} 16x100 8ml 228 |s=> Jj+Clot activator Sy SST Ll Jj p o 4yl
Yo.. 13x75 3ml K2 EDTA Seiwly siglgilen 4yl
vr.. 13x75 4ml K2 EDTA Sewly siglgilen dy)
13x100 6ml K2 EDTA Sailly SJslsilon Uyl
13%x75 2ml Fluoride EDTA Sy ;S 9IS dg)
[\ 13x75 2/7ml 23w Ol Sl olisl 4yl
[A) 13x100 eml Ok o2 Sl 4l dy)
1 13x75 5ml NO additive | Vi p s 4y
13x100 6ml Clot activator Trace Element 4y
16x100 8/5ml ACDA ACDA 45
FY.. O )3 U9 R w9y B Vol ) (Suiiog juw S jidd O jgu
V.. $Siia 9 3o SI3as0 5 5 05 s
S g 3l 4 Ayl Jlasl g »9
N EIVNY
1 )eoee 0J9wRECAD 4 jLs 93 (yold ol pod 4 959 )92
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W30 OByG (Sl Olgpons cany)  Ealb sled OS5 g

Company QTY

10270-106 Fetal Bovine Serum Gibco 500ml Pheoyoon
Basal media with supplement, 100ml+10 e e
150-901-EL Amniocentesis, C.V.S.Abortion Canada ml A
11269-016 AmnioMAX — Il Complete Medium Gibco 100ml PPee e
12557-013 PB-MAX Karyotyping Medium Gibco 100ml 1, e, ene
15212-012 §SEYOMAX® Colcemid Solution in Gibco 10 mL ooo,ons
15210-040 KaryoMAX® Colcemid Solution in Gibco 10mL eoo,onn
HBSS
10576-015 KaryomAX(PHA) Gibco 10 mL I o AR
25200-056 Trypsin-EDTA (0.25%0), phenol red Gibco 100ml Jooe,e0e
25300-054 Trypsin-EDTA (0.05%0), phenol red Gibco 100ml Jooo,ene
51800-035 RPMI 1640 Medium, powder Gibco 0L VA e e e
12800-082 ~ DMEM, powder, high Glucose, Gibco 0L P¥Oe,e--
pyruvate
i DMEM, high glucose, . ADe.o e
31966-021 GlutaMAX™Supplement, pyruvate Gibco S00mL VAD,
18912-014 PBS Tablets Gibco 100tablets ~ A,Q e« e
1092042500 Giemsa’s azur eosin methylene blue Merck 25 3
solution
(p3292) Pancreatin from porcine pancreas Sigma 25G PPee e
0481-25 Thymidine, ultra- pure grade AM%ESC 5G S Ao,
Flat Bottom polystyrene (PS) cell Thermo * e e
L9712 culture tube( leyton tube) Scientific 6%75 Yoo 08
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https://www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/en/US/adirect/lt?cmd=catProductDetail&showAddButton=true&productID=31966021&_bcs_=H4sIAAAAAAAAAMVSUUvDMBD%2BNXmxONKWddvjtjoR3RxWfQ%2FttQ0kzUiuG%2F33XlrLBg7RF4Vw393l%0A%2BPJ9R25Dxud7a4o2RxewKAkysEeZg%2FumXyMeWLxk0YbO6XSaYA1Wm1I6wkluNLVbRwEaCrXRQGBs%0AQZc1akUMLIr94XO0LfiazzhByEOaXCwIb6hcg1LBulXYWvAahKZnV8GrFY0rIUdpmuAFRAUN%2FkxW%0AvJzzUQphLlAoU41C3zIKopCWqClTyOJNrgsWpw%2Fv9zsaTqU7KNGtBUJlbEeKqPkIHU30mi%2BNlUK5%0A684IQ57wweJKOKGCLRRS%2FLODQdMvLfTJ7NNLur3b%2FoGVs40MO0VfK%2FHlkMdpJptKwRMcQV13Oetl%0AJ897qkqp0D%2BeDInn2QntabwXFk2j1eBnnOgZQn8xLmJ6XsX0chlftvgB43UYxmoDAAA%3D&returnURL=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.thermofisher.com%3A80%2Forder%2Fcatalog%2Fen%2FUS%2Fadirect%2Flt%3Fcmd%3DcatDisplayStyle%26catKey%3D107001%26OP%3Dfilter%26filter%3D101%252F99101%252F106001%252F107001*
https://www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/en/US/adirect/lt?cmd=catProductDetail&showAddButton=true&productID=31966021&_bcs_=H4sIAAAAAAAAAMVSUUvDMBD%2BNXmxONKWddvjtjoR3RxWfQ%2FttQ0kzUiuG%2F33XlrLBg7RF4Vw393l%0A%2BPJ9R25Dxud7a4o2RxewKAkysEeZg%2FumXyMeWLxk0YbO6XSaYA1Wm1I6wkluNLVbRwEaCrXRQGBs%0AQZc1akUMLIr94XO0LfiazzhByEOaXCwIb6hcg1LBulXYWvAahKZnV8GrFY0rIUdpmuAFRAUN%2FkxW%0AvJzzUQphLlAoU41C3zIKopCWqClTyOJNrgsWpw%2Fv9zsaTqU7KNGtBUJlbEeKqPkIHU30mi%2BNlUK5%0A684IQ57wweJKOKGCLRRS%2FLODQdMvLfTJ7NNLur3b%2FoGVs40MO0VfK%2FHlkMdpJptKwRMcQV13Oetl%0AJ897qkqp0D%2BeDInn2QntabwXFk2j1eBnnOgZQn8xLmJ6XsX0chlftvgB43UYxmoDAAA%3D&returnURL=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.thermofisher.com%3A80%2Forder%2Fcatalog%2Fen%2FUS%2Fadirect%2Flt%3Fcmd%3DcatDisplayStyle%26catKey%3D107001%26OP%3Dfilter%26filter%3D101%252F99101%252F106001%252F107001*
https://www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/en/US/adirect/lt?cmd=catProductDetail&showAddButton=true&productID=31966021&_bcs_=H4sIAAAAAAAAAMVSUUvDMBD%2BNXmxONKWddvjtjoR3RxWfQ%2FttQ0kzUiuG%2F33XlrLBg7RF4Vw393l%0A%2BPJ9R25Dxud7a4o2RxewKAkysEeZg%2FumXyMeWLxk0YbO6XSaYA1Wm1I6wkluNLVbRwEaCrXRQGBs%0AQZc1akUMLIr94XO0LfiazzhByEOaXCwIb6hcg1LBulXYWvAahKZnV8GrFY0rIUdpmuAFRAUN%2FkxW%0AvJzzUQphLlAoU41C3zIKopCWqClTyOJNrgsWpw%2Fv9zsaTqU7KNGtBUJlbEeKqPkIHU30mi%2BNlUK5%0A684IQ57wweJKOKGCLRRS%2FLODQdMvLfTJ7NNLur3b%2FoGVs40MO0VfK%2FHlkMdpJptKwRMcQV13Oetl%0AJ897qkqp0D%2BeDInn2QntabwXFk2j1eBnnOgZQn8xLmJ6XsX0chlftvgB43UYxmoDAAA%3D&returnURL=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.thermofisher.com%3A80%2Forder%2Fcatalog%2Fen%2FUS%2Fadirect%2Flt%3Fcmd%3DcatDisplayStyle%26catKey%3D107001%26OP%3Dfilter%26filter%3D101%252F99101%252F106001%252F107001*

W30 OByG (Sl Olgpons cany)  Ealb sled OS5 g

Company QTY

DMEM, powder, low glucose,

k8 31600-083 Gibco 10L PVOe,eoe
pyruvate
RPMI 1640 Medium, GlutaMAX™ . o

(N 72400-021 Supplement, HEPES Gibco 500 mL Y.,

I08 32500-035 DMEM/F-12, powder Gibco 0L Pdeo,eee

21 35050-061 GlutaMAX™ Supplement Gibco 100 mL 1,80,0 ¢ -

g 31331-003  DMEM/F-I2, GlutaMAXT™ Gibco  500mL  1,Aee,ee-

Supplement
Penicillin-Streptomycin (10,000 .
- ' 100 mL
2| 15140-122 U/mL) Gibco Ph oo one
78 11860-038 : Gibco 100 Viheo,onn
Streptomycin Sulfate ’

vl PM966 Parafilm 12/pack V)eo,ene
10582-013 Gurr Buffer Tablets Gibco 50x1L Ao ens
15290-018 AmphOterlc.m B( Fungizone Gibco 20 mL 1, Q00,00

Anti-Mycotic)
H2387 Hanks’ Balanced Salts Sigma 10X1L Fdeo oo
N6635 Nutrient Mixture F-10 Ham Sigma 10L FQeeons
P8920 Poly-L-lysine solution Sigma  100ML A« <o+
Entellan® new rapid mounting
1079610500 medium for microscopy merck 500ml Pheoyooo
Marrowpan PAN e
P04-70200 BIOTECH 100 ml O,Fe -,
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https://www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/en/US/adirect/lt?cmd=catProductDetail&showAddButton=true&productID=31600083&_bcs_=H4sIAAAAAAAAAM1TTU%2BDQBD9NVwkNgtYise2WGO0tZHqtdnAAJssbLM7lPDvnS3Fj6iNHowmm3kz%0Ab4fZ9ybh3HNYtNYqa1I0ruOHbgJ6L1IwJ%2FgScecEU8df0GnbdoQl6ErlwhCOUlUR3RgKUFMoVQUE%0ASmd0WWIlaYLjB%2FawCHUDtmYTRuAxjzovLwnPqJyDlO68kdhosBp4Rc%2FO3I3mtckhRaFq9wF4ATV%2B%0AT1YwjdgghTDlyKUqBqGPCQWeCU2jKZPoBIu0ypwgvnm6XlFzLMxO8m7OEQqlO1JE5C101HHQ%2FNZY%0AzqX53Bmhx0LWW5xxw6W7hEzwP3bQa%2FqhhUMyOXqJl1fLf2Jl8rUVy%2Be49SMW0tx8e%2BGzMYus%2FrVq%0ArZTf1P6qO8FO0m8R2rLPgzgRdSHhDvYgT9jyw%2Fs1VbmQaB8P%2B8TOWfHKjjn6GG423c6y3gthPx4W%0AMH6%2Fgg8LewadmzvdIAQAAA%3D%3D&returnURL=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.thermofisher.com%3A80%2Forder%2Fcatalog%2Fen%2FUS%2Fadirect%2Flt%3Fcmd%3DcatDisplayStyle%26catKey%3D107001%26filterType%3D1%26OP%3Dfilter%26filter%3Dft_2806%252Ff_420508*
https://www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/en/US/adirect/lt?cmd=catProductDetail&showAddButton=true&productID=31600083&_bcs_=H4sIAAAAAAAAAM1TTU%2BDQBD9NVwkNgtYise2WGO0tZHqtdnAAJssbLM7lPDvnS3Fj6iNHowmm3kz%0Ab4fZ9ybh3HNYtNYqa1I0ruOHbgJ6L1IwJ%2FgScecEU8df0GnbdoQl6ErlwhCOUlUR3RgKUFMoVQUE%0ASmd0WWIlaYLjB%2FawCHUDtmYTRuAxjzovLwnPqJyDlO68kdhosBp4Rc%2FO3I3mtckhRaFq9wF4ATV%2B%0AT1YwjdgghTDlyKUqBqGPCQWeCU2jKZPoBIu0ypwgvnm6XlFzLMxO8m7OEQqlO1JE5C101HHQ%2FNZY%0AzqX53Bmhx0LWW5xxw6W7hEzwP3bQa%2FqhhUMyOXqJl1fLf2Jl8rUVy%2Be49SMW0tx8e%2BGzMYus%2FrVq%0ArZTf1P6qO8FO0m8R2rLPgzgRdSHhDvYgT9jyw%2Fs1VbmQaB8P%2B8TOWfHKjjn6GG423c6y3gthPx4W%0AMH6%2Fgg8LewadmzvdIAQAAA%3D%3D&returnURL=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.thermofisher.com%3A80%2Forder%2Fcatalog%2Fen%2FUS%2Fadirect%2Flt%3Fcmd%3DcatDisplayStyle%26catKey%3D107001%26filterType%3D1%26OP%3Dfilter%26filter%3Dft_2806%252Ff_420508*
https://www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/en/US/adirect/lt?cmd=catProductDetail&showAddButton=true&productID=72400021&_bcs_=H4sIAAAAAAAAAMWSW2uDMBTHP01eJitRV9c%2B9kJH2dqVuu496FEDiSnJscVvvxOdtLAL28MYhHPz%0AcPL%2FnXgbMj7ZWZM3GbqARUmQgj3JDNw39QrxyOIZi1Z0zufzCCuw2hTSkR9lRlO5cWSgJlMZDeSM%0AzeljhVrRBBbF%2FvAJ2gZ8zu85uZCH1Dmdkr%2BhdAFKBYtGYWPBaxCarp0HL1bUroAMpamDPYgSavyZ%0ArHg24YMU8plAoUw5CD2kZEQuLY2mSCGLV5nOWbxcvz5sqXkp3VGJdiEQSmNbUkTFR2ipo9N8DVYI%0A5T4nIx%2FyhPeIc%2BGECjaQS%2FHPBL2mXyL0wftz7XebdYfS6CBM7vifAl1gUmwV%2FWCJT%2Fs4XqayLhU8%0AwQnUF6wdRfK8o6yQCv3lSR%2F4OVuh%2FRhPxKJxNO%2BpurAjG3q7WaGvD4sZX1Yzvl7Oh62%2BAc1jEdN6%0AAwAA&returnURL=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.thermofisher.com%3A80%2Forder%2Fcatalog%2Fen%2FUS%2Fadirect%2Flt%3Fcmd%3DcatDisplayStyle%26catKey%3D106101%26OP%3Dfilter%26filter%3D101%252F99101%252F106001%252F106101*
https://www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/en/US/adirect/lt?cmd=catProductDetail&showAddButton=true&productID=72400021&_bcs_=H4sIAAAAAAAAAMWSW2uDMBTHP01eJitRV9c%2B9kJH2dqVuu496FEDiSnJscVvvxOdtLAL28MYhHPz%0AcPL%2FnXgbMj7ZWZM3GbqARUmQgj3JDNw39QrxyOIZi1Z0zufzCCuw2hTSkR9lRlO5cWSgJlMZDeSM%0AzeljhVrRBBbF%2FvAJ2gZ8zu85uZCH1Dmdkr%2BhdAFKBYtGYWPBaxCarp0HL1bUroAMpamDPYgSavyZ%0ArHg24YMU8plAoUw5CD2kZEQuLY2mSCGLV5nOWbxcvz5sqXkp3VGJdiEQSmNbUkTFR2ipo9N8DVYI%0A5T4nIx%2FyhPeIc%2BGECjaQS%2FHPBL2mXyL0wftz7XebdYfS6CBM7vifAl1gUmwV%2FWCJT%2Fs4XqayLhU8%0AwQnUF6wdRfK8o6yQCv3lSR%2F4OVuh%2FRhPxKJxNO%2BpurAjG3q7WaGvD4sZX1Yzvl7Oh62%2BAc1jEdN6%0AAwAA&returnURL=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.thermofisher.com%3A80%2Forder%2Fcatalog%2Fen%2FUS%2Fadirect%2Flt%3Fcmd%3DcatDisplayStyle%26catKey%3D106101%26OP%3Dfilter%26filter%3D101%252F99101%252F106001%252F106101*
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